
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston Junior High School 00:10:58.73 51

2 Sterlington Middle School 00:10:53.75 59

3 Cedar Creek 00:11:16.84 75

4 West Ridge Middle School 00:11:30.62 88

5 Elm Grove Middle School 00:12:10.43 145

6 Good Hope Middle School 00:12:10.92 147

7 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School 00:12:15.32 149

8 Summerfield 00:12:21.61 154

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North Desoto Middle School 00:13:33.82 4

Winnfield 00:14:33.64 4

Weston High School 00:16:56.71 4

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:12:03.70 2

St. Fredrick 00:12:08.51 2

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:14:06.54 1

Benton 00:14:27.65 1

Concordia Parish Academy 00:16:06.86 1

Richwood Middle School 00:19:31.06 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston Junior High School 00:10:58.73 11 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 826 Hallie Hebert 00:10:14.78 3

2 8 835 Anna Claire Williams 00:10:54.48 7

3 9 829 Emmersyn Nations 00:10:58.61 8

4 17 831 Ava Puckett 00:11:21.50 16

5 18 828 Sylvia Lackey 00:11:24.30 17

6 33 833 Addie Slaton 00:12:12.39 (31)

7 36 830 Addison Owens 00:12:30.59 (34)

2 Sterlington Middle School 00:10:53.75 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 841 Elyssa Gibbs 00:09:55.30 1

2 2 839 Leah Baker 00:10:11.40 2

3 5 840 Ava Bartlett 00:10:31.96 5

4 6 847 Andie Woodhead 00:10:41.84 6

5 53 844 Bailey Mills 00:13:08.30 45

3 Cedar Creek 00:11:16.84 10 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 748 Morgan Cheatwood 00:10:20.55 4

2 11 746 Addie Brister 00:11:01.45 10

3 13 1110 Maddie Parkman 00:11:07.60 12

4 22 754 Catherine Mcadams 00:11:43.78 20

5 31 753 Sophie Mariano 00:12:10.82 29

6 38 747 Lanee Cheatwood 00:12:34.81 (35)

7 41 749 Georgia Dugdale 00:12:40.78 (36)

4 West Ridge Middle School 00:11:30.62 10 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 858 Beth Beebe 00:11:00.50 9

2 12 866 Briley Stevenson 00:11:05.19 11

3 14 864 Dara Lowe 00:11:11.22 13

4 19 867 Addy Sullivan 00:11:28.30 18

5 44 859 MK Bremer 00:12:47.92 37

6 58 863 Kaitlyn Finkbeiner 00:13:20.34 (48)

7 61 861 Ellen Caraway 00:13:24.43 (49)

5 Elm Grove Middle School 00:12:10.43 10 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 772 Madison Menard 00:11:52.84 23

2 28 768 Hannah Johnson 00:11:58.41 26

3 29 769 Khloie Johnson 00:12:00.05 27

4 32 774 Raquel Rios 00:12:11.98 30

5 46 767 Brianna Johnson 00:12:48.84 39

6 49 773 Breanna Rios 00:12:54.71 (42)

7 64 766 Gracee Franklin 00:13:31.35 (50)

6 Good Hope Middle School 00:12:10.92 22 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 806 lily zuber 00:11:44.30 21

2 27 793 stephens natalie 00:11:57.20 25

3 30 798 kameron pirtle 00:12:06.08 28

4 34 797 aybri picard 00:12:17.61 32
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Girls

5 48 802 Abgail Terry 00:12:49.41 41

6 50 800 sydney roberts 00:12:55.82 (43)

7 51 794 madison neathery 00:12:57.22 (44)

7 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School 00:12:15.32 7 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 756 Addisyn Gilbert 00:11:15.08 14

2 26 755 LaureBeth Bridges 00:11:57.13 24

3 35 762 Raylynn Smith 00:12:27.44 33

4 45 759 Aydan Murry 00:12:48.01 38

5 47 763 Adalyn Towns 00:12:48.92 40

6 54 761 Aubrey Singleton 00:13:08.89 (46)

7 92 758 Sadie Lowery 00:16:14.89 (52)

8 Summerfield 00:12:21.61 6 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 851 EllaKate Jones 00:11:20.10 15

2 20 854 Melanie Salmon 00:11:29.50 19

3 24 850 Akeirah Jones 00:11:46.00 22

4 57 855 Armiyah Williams 00:13:19.08 47

5 67 852 Sarah Lee 00:13:53.38 51

6 96 849 E'Nizha Graham 00:16:43.95 (53)
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 841 Elyssa Gibbs 7th 00:09:55.30 Sterlington Middle School

2 2 839 Leah Baker 6th 00:10:11.40 Sterlington Middle School

3 3 826 Hallie Hebert 8th 00:10:14.78 Ruston Junior High School

4 4 748 Morgan Cheatwood 7th 00:10:20.55 Cedar Creek

5 5 840 Ava Bartlett 7th 00:10:31.96 Sterlington Middle School

6 6 847 Andie Woodhead 8th 00:10:41.84 Sterlington Middle School

7 0 817 Nina Phelps 7th 00:10:46.19 Northeast Louisiana Home School

8 7 835 Anna Claire Williams 7th 00:10:54.48 Ruston Junior High School

9 8 829 Emmersyn Nations 7th 00:10:58.61 Ruston Junior High School

10 9 858 Beth Beebe 8th 00:11:00.50 West Ridge Middle School

11 10 746 Addie Brister 7th 00:11:01.45 Cedar Creek

12 11 866 Briley Stevenson 8th 00:11:05.19 West Ridge Middle School

13 12 1110 Maddie Parkman K 00:11:07.60 Cedar Creek

14 13 864 Dara Lowe 8th 00:11:11.22 West Ridge Middle School

15 14 756 Addisyn Gilbert 8th 00:11:15.08 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

16 15 851 EllaKate Jones 8th 00:11:20.10 Summerfield

17 16 831 Ava Puckett 7th 00:11:21.50 Ruston Junior High School

18 17 828 Sylvia Lackey 7th 00:11:24.30 Ruston Junior High School

19 18 867 Addy Sullivan 8th 00:11:28.30 West Ridge Middle School

20 19 854 Melanie Salmon 8th 00:11:29.50 Summerfield

21 0 838 Audrey Quayle 6th 00:11:31.28 St. Fredrick

22 20 754 Catherine Mcadams 7th 00:11:43.78 Cedar Creek

23 21 806 lily zuber 8th 00:11:44.30 Good Hope Middle School

24 22 850 Akeirah Jones 8th 00:11:46.00 Summerfield

25 23 772 Madison Menard 8th 00:11:52.84 Elm Grove Middle School

26 24 755 LaureBeth Bridges FR 00:11:57.13 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

27 25 793 stephens natalie 8th 00:11:57.20 Good Hope Middle School

28 26 768 Hannah Johnson 8th 00:11:58.41 Elm Grove Middle School

29 27 769 Khloie Johnson 8th 00:12:00.05 Elm Grove Middle School

30 28 798 kameron pirtle 8th 00:12:06.08 Good Hope Middle School

31 29 753 Sophie Mariano 7th 00:12:10.82 Cedar Creek

32 30 774 Raquel Rios 8th 00:12:11.98 Elm Grove Middle School

33 (31) 833 Addie Slaton 7th 00:12:12.39 Ruston Junior High School

34 32 797 aybri picard 8th 00:12:17.61 Good Hope Middle School

35 33 762 Raylynn Smith FR 00:12:27.44 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

36 (34) 830 Addison Owens 7th 00:12:30.59 Ruston Junior High School

37 0 809 Rocky Bryant 8th 00:12:32.15 North Desoto Middle School

38 (35) 747 Lanee Cheatwood 7th 00:12:34.81 Cedar Creek

39 0 811 Caroline Pckett 6th 00:12:38.65 North Desoto Middle School

40 0 879 Kristen Phelps SR 00:12:39.73 Winnfield

41 (36) 749 Georgia Dugdale 7th 00:12:40.78 Cedar Creek

42 0 751 Kennedy Hall 7th 00:12:43.53 Cedar Creek

43 0 836 Teresa Anzalone 7th 00:12:45.74 St. Fredrick

44 37 859 MK Bremer 8th 00:12:47.92 West Ridge Middle School

45 38 759 Aydan Murry 7th 00:12:48.01 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

46 39 767 Brianna Johnson 7th 00:12:48.84 Elm Grove Middle School

47 40 763 Adalyn Towns 8th 00:12:48.92 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

48 41 802 Abgail Terry 8th 00:12:49.41 Good Hope Middle School

49 (42) 773 Breanna Rios 7th 00:12:54.71 Elm Grove Middle School

50 (43) 800 sydney roberts 8th 00:12:55.82 Good Hope Middle School

51 (44) 794 madison neathery 8th 00:12:57.22 Good Hope Middle School
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 7th - 8th Girls

52 0 810 Keri Harris 7th 00:13:06.57 North Desoto Middle School

53 45 844 Bailey Mills 7th 00:13:08.30 Sterlington Middle School

54 (46) 761 Aubrey Singleton 7th 00:13:08.89 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

55 0 780 mariclair easterlilng 8th 00:13:10.33 Good Hope Middle School

56 0 801 sarah steele 8th 00:13:17.00 Good Hope Middle School

57 47 855 Armiyah Williams 8th 00:13:19.08 Summerfield

58 (48) 863 Kaitlyn Finkbeiner 7th 00:13:20.34 West Ridge Middle School

59 0 815 Kathleen Donahue 7th 00:13:21.22 Northeast Louisiana Home School

60 0 752 Anna Malsam 7th 00:13:22.24 Cedar Creek

61 (49) 861 Ellen Caraway 8th 00:13:24.43 West Ridge Middle School

62 0 832 Diana Santos 7th 00:13:25.00 Ruston Junior High School

63 0 796 ava nelson 8th 00:13:28.74 Good Hope Middle School

64 (50) 766 Gracee Franklin 7th 00:13:31.35 Elm Grove Middle School

65 0 865 Abby Murry 7th 00:13:31.42 West Ridge Middle School

66 0 825 Ava Crowe 7th 00:13:45.52 Ruston Junior High School

67 51 852 Sarah Lee 7th 00:13:53.38 Summerfield

68 0 789 worley maddie 8th 00:13:56.16 Good Hope Middle School

69 0 799 jacey powell 8th 00:13:57.80 Good Hope Middle School

70 0 823 Annabelle Jones 7th 00:14:06.54 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

71 0 770 Zoey Laurence 7th 00:14:08.38 Elm Grove Middle School

72 0 876 Finlay McManus SR 00:14:11.88 Winnfield

73 0 788 carolina lilly 8th 00:14:22.45 Good Hope Middle School

74 0 824 Margot Budds 8th 00:14:22.45 Ruston Junior High School

75 0 877 Gracie Moore SR 00:14:25.11 Winnfield

76 0 775 Kaylee Wilhite 7th 00:14:25.25 Elm Grove Middle School

77 0 587 Za'Kiyah Jiles 6th 00:14:27.65 Benton

78 0 868 Kate Turpin 7th 00:14:30.76 West Ridge Middle School

79 0 781 kaylee frost 8th 00:14:41.93 Good Hope Middle School

80 0 805 brooke windsor 8th 00:14:42.72 Good Hope Middle School

81 0 776 madelyn acree 8th 00:14:43.15 Good Hope Middle School

82 0 777 cambri braxton 8th 00:14:46.99 Good Hope Middle School

83 0 862 Bella Costello 8th 00:14:49.58 West Ridge Middle School

84 0 785 mae hull 8th 00:14:57.93 Good Hope Middle School

85 0 782 kennedy gilbert 8th 00:15:06.92 Good Hope Middle School

86 0 870 Navaeh Hayes 7th 00:15:07.56 Weston High School

87 0 784 audrey hilton 8th 00:15:13.01 Good Hope Middle School

88 0 813 Emma Rogers 7th 00:15:57.92 North Desoto Middle School

89 0 1111 Caitlyn Houtsell K 00:16:06.86 Concordia Parish Academy

90 0 827 Kennedy Jones 8th 00:16:07.14 Ruston Junior High School

91 0 750 Maddie Garcia 7th 00:16:12.27 Cedar Creek

92 (52) 758 Sadie Lowery 7th 00:16:14.89 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

93 0 790 ava mcclain 8th 00:16:23.76 Good Hope Middle School

94 0 872 Brianna Williamson 8th 00:16:24.26 Weston High School

95 0 871 Ariana Roberts 8th 00:16:24.66 Weston High School

96 (53) 849 E'Nizha Graham 8th 00:16:43.95 Summerfield

97 0 875 Jewel Mathews SR 00:16:57.86 Winnfield

98 0 771 Akiera Lewis 8th 00:17:06.09 Elm Grove Middle School

99 0 792 kaleigh morrow 8th 00:17:40.36 Good Hope Middle School

100 0 818 Demetria Jackson 8th 00:19:31.07 Richwood Middle School

101 0 869 Adriana Foy 7th 00:19:50.37 Weston High School
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